
 

 

PERTINENT INFORMATION FOR FIRST YEAR BACHELOR OF DENTAL SCIENCE STUDENTS IN THE  
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES - 2025 

 

 
Course 
Code 

Course Title First Lecture Notice Board Location Course Coordinator Contact Details 

ANAT2030A Anatomy for Dental Students 

Monday 27 Jan, 14:00 –15:00– Dedication 
ceremony, and 15:00-16:45. 
Course registration and introduction 
Venue: JCA Dissection Hall, 2nd Floor, 
Faculty of Health Sciences Building. 

School of Anatomical Sciences, Level 2, 
Faculty of Health Sciences Building. 

 
Dr Tshegofatso Ramphaleng 
Tel: 011 717 2114 
Office 2B08 Level 2, School of Anatomical Sciences, 
Medical School.  
tshegofatso.ramphaleng1@wits.ac.za 
 

PHSL2003A 
Physiology and Medical 
Biochemistry I 

Monday 27 Jan, 11:00 – 12:00. 
Inaugural Lecture in Person. 
Venue: School of Public Health 
Auditorium, Wits Education Campus. 

6th Floor, Faculty of Health Sciences Building. 

Dr Michael Madziva 
Tel: 011 717 2258 
Office: Room 6Q08, 6th Floor, Medical School. 
michael.madziva@wits.ac.za  

OHSC1006A 
Fundamental Dental Skills 
Development 

Mon 3rd Feb, 09:00. 
Venue: Pros Lab, 5th Floor, Faculty of 
Health Sciences Building. 

5th Floor, Faculty of Health Sciences Building.  

 
Dr Phuti Mponwana  
phuti.mponwana@wits.ac.za 
 
Dr Meriting Thokoane 
Tel: 011 717 2914 
meriting.thokoane@wits.ac.za 
 

COMD1002A Community Dentistry 
Tuesday 4 Feb, 08:00. 
Venue: 3A09 

3rd Floor, Faculty of Health Sciences Building.  
Dr Bulela Vava 
Tel: 011 717 2005 
bulela.vava@wits.ac.za  

SCMD1005A 
Bioethics, Health Law & 
Human Rights 

Tuesday 4 Feb, 11:00. 
Venue: TBC. 

Third Floor, Phillip V Tobias Health Sciences 
Building, Steve Biko Centre for Bioethics 

 
Mr. Siraaj Khan 
Tel: 011 717 2742  
siraaj.khan@wits.ac.za 
 

OHSC1007A Dental Materials I 
Friday 14 Feb, 11:00. 
Venue: 3A09, 3rd Floor, Faculty of Health 
Sciences Building. 

3rd Floor, Faculty of Health Sciences Building. 

 
Dr Sharon Moeno 
Tel: 011 717 2436 
sharon.moeno@wits.ac.za 
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